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The Menu of Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood from Myrtle Beach contains about 22 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.6. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. Various flavorful seafood menus are
served by the Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood from Myrtle Beach.
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Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood Menu ¢

Non alcoholic drinkis

MOUNTAIN DEW

[ ]
Main courses
CRAB

Seafood

OYSTER PLATTER

ﬁ ..l |

STEAK AND SHRIMP
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK

Soft drinks

PEPSI

Tiids

KIDS SHARK BITES

fllkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

$2.8

$21.0

$26.0

$17.0

$23.0

$2.8

$8.0

$2.8

$2.8

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

House Specials

FLOUNDER PLATTER

Hot drinks

TEA
[ ]
Dinners
STEAK AND CRAB LEGS

Coffee

COFFEE

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

Beverages

DIET PEPSI
SIERRA MIST

Popular Ttems

SEA SCALLOP PLATTER

CALABASH SHRIMP PLATTER

$2.8

$21.0

$2.8

$29.0

$2.8

$2.8
$2.8

$22.0
$20.0

Platters from The %itchen

LARGE FANTAIL BOILED SHRIMP $21.0

LARGE FANTAIL FRIED SHRIMP  $20.0



Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood

9701 N Kings Hwy, Myrtle Beach, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 15:30-21:00
Tuesday 15:30-21:00
Wednesday 15:30-21:00
Thursday 15:30-21:00
Friday 15:30-21:00
Saturday 15:30-21:00
Sunday 15:30-21:00
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