



Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 9701 N Kings Hwy, Myrtle Beach, United States Of America +18434497865,+18434490821 - https://www.originalbenjamins.com



<u>The Menu</u> of Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood from Myrtle Beach contains about **22** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.6. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. Various **flavorful seafood menus** are served by the Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood from Myrtle Beach.

Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood Menu



Non alcoholic drinks		Limonade	
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.8	PINK LEMONADE	\$2.8
Main courses		House Specials	
CRAB		FLOUNDER PLATTER	\$21.0
Seafood		Hot drinks	
OYSTER PLATTER	\$21.0	TEA	\$2.8
Fajitas		Dinners	
STEAK AND SHRIMP	\$26.0	STEAK AND CRAB LEGS	\$29.0
Chicken dishes		Coffee	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.0	COFFEE	\$2.8
Steaks		Ingredients Used	
RIB EYE STEAK	\$23.0	SEAFOOD	
Soft drinks		Beverages	
PEPSI	\$2.8	DIET PEPSI	\$2.8
		SIERRA MIST	\$2.8
Kids			
KIDS SHARK BITES	\$8.0	Popular Items	
		SEA SCALLOP PLATTER	\$22.0
Alkoholfreie Cocktails		CALABASH SHRIMP PLATTER	\$20.0
FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.8		
		Platters From The Kitchen	
Soft Drinks		LARGE FANTAIL BOILED SHRIMP	\$21.0
DR. PEPPER	\$2.8	LARGE FANTAIL FRIED SHRIMP	\$20.0

Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood Menu



Captain Bennetts Calabash Seafood

9701 N Kings Hwy, Myrtle Beach, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 15:30-21:00 Tuesday 15:30-21:00 Wednesday 15:30-21:00 Thursday 15:30-21:00 Friday 15:30-21:00 Saturday 15:30-21:00 gallery image